CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR
e Bin Collection Days %
Please leave
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Black Bin

Normal collection day Revised collection day
Monday 27 December 2021  Collection as normal
Tuesday 28 December 2021  Collection as normal

Wednesday 29 December 2021  Collection as normal

Thursday 30 December 2021  Collection as normal
Friday 31 December 2021  Collection as normal

Brown Bin

Monday 3 January 2022  Tuesday 4 January 2022

Tuesday 4 January 2022 Wednesday 5 January 2022

Wednesday 5 January 2022  Thursday 6 January 2022

Thursday 6 January 2022  Friday 7 January 2022
7 January 2022  Saturday 8 January 2022

Garden waste collections will not take place between
Monday 20 December 2021 and Friday 31 December 2021
and collections will be a day later than usual during
the week commencing 3 January 2022.

What to put in your Brown Bin

Cardboard | Tins and Cans [ _ Aerosols_ _|Plastic Bottles

Please do not put any other materials in your Brown Bin.
ltems must be clean, dry and loose. No plastic bags or sacks.

You can check all your collection days online at %é .
www.testvalley.gov.uk/bins
Got a question? Call customer services on

01264 368000 or 01794 527700

Test Valley T

Borough Council



BIN COLLECTION DAYS
December 2021 to December 2022

This calendar is

Black Bin colour-coded to
Household waste show the weeks
collection week your black bin

or brown bin
Brown Bin will be emptied.
Recycling Keep this card

collection week somewhere safe

as a reminder.
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